MS028 L010582
MS028 SERIES
 Micro Supported Rail System
USER’S MANUAL
MS028 L010582 2
Anaheim Automation’s MS028 Series User's Guide
This manual, as well as the software described in it, is furnished under license and may be used
or copied only in accordance with the terms of such license. The content of this manual is

Max Linear
Speed
(in/sec)
Lead-
screw
Efficiency
Coeff of
Friction
(Constant)
Drag
Torque
(in/oz)
Motor
Torque
(oz in)
MS028-010-XX-X 5 10 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-025-XX-X 5 25 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-040-XX-X 5 40 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-055-XX-X 5 55 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-070-XX-X 5 70 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-085-XX-X 5 85 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-100-XX-X 5 100 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-115-XX-X 5 115 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-130-XX-X 5 130 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-145-XX-X 5 145 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-160-XX-X 5 160 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-175-XX-X 5 175 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-190-XX-X 5 190 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028-205-XX-X 5 205 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 < .5 8.3
MS028 L010582 6
Travel
in (mm)
Dim A